Data Sheet
© 2008–2010 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 21
Cisco Catalyst 2960-S and 2960 Series Switches
with LAN Base Software
Enhanced Network Security, Availability, and Manageability for
Small and Medium-Sized Businesses
The Cisco® Catalyst® 2960-S and 2960 Series Switches with LAN Base Software are fixed-configuration, Layer 2
Ethernet switches that support enhanced switching services, IP communications, and wireless networking for small

Data Sheet
© 2008–2010 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 18 of 21
Ordering Information
Tables 11, 12, and 13 give ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 2960-S and 2960 Series Switches with LAN
Base Software.
Table 11. Ordering Information for Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Series Switches with LAN Base Software
Part Numbers Description
10 Gigabit Uplinks with 10/100/1000 Ethernet Connectivity
WS-C2960S-48FPD-L ● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 740W PoE capacity
●  2 10 Gigabit Ethernet or 2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960S-48LPD-L ● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 370W PoE capacity
● 2 10 Gigabit Ethernet or 2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960S-24PD-L ● 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 370W PoE capacity
● 2 10 Gigabit Ethernet or 2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960S-48TD-L ● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 10 Gigabit Ethernet or 2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960S-24TD-L ● 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 10 Gigabit Ethernet or 2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
Gigabit Uplinks with 10/100/1000 Ethernet Connectivity
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L ● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 740W PoE capacity
●  2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960S-48LPS-L ● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 370W PoE capacity
● 2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960S-24PS-L ● 24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports
● 370W PoE capacity
● 2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960S-48TS-L ● 48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports
● 2 Gigabit Ethernet SFP uplink ports
● Optional Cisco FlexStack stacking support
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960S-STACK FlexStack hot-swappable stacking module
Data Sheet
© 2008–2010 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 19 of 21
Table 12. Ordering Information for Cisco Catalyst 2960 Series Switches with LAN Base Software
Part Numbers Description
WS-C2960PD-8TT-L ● 8 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 1 10/100/1000 PoE input port
● Power adaptor (PWR-A=) and power cord sold separately
● Compact size with no fan; magnet included
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960-8TC-L ● 8 Ethernet 10/100 ports
● 1 dual-purpose uplink (dual-purpose uplink port has 1 10/100/1000 Ethernet port,1 SFP-based Gigabit
Ethernet port, 1 port active)
● Compact size with no fan; magnet included
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960-24TT-L ● 24 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 10/100/1000 TX uplinks
● 1 RU fixed configuration
● LAN Base image
WS-C2960-48TT-L ● 48 Ethernet 10/100 ports and 2 10/100/1000 TX uplinks
● 1 RU fixed configuration
● LAN Base image

● 1 RU fixed configuration
● LAN Base image
Table 13. Ordering Information for Accessories
Part Numbers Description
CAB-STK-E-0.5M FlexStack stacking cable with a 0.5m length
CAB-STK-E-1M FlexStack stacking cable with a 1.0m length
CAB-STK-E-3M FlexStack stacking cable with a 3.0m length
CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45  Console cable 6 ft with RJ-45
CAB-CONSOLE-USB Console cable 6 ft with USB Type A and mini-B connectors
CAB-16AWG-AC AC power cord, 16AWG
CAB-ACE AC power cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5M
CAB-L620P-C13-US Power cord, 250VAC, 15A, NEMA L6-20 to C13, US
CAB-ACI AC power cord (Italy), C13, CEI 23-16, 2.5m
Data Sheet
© 2008–2010 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 20 of 21
Part Numbers Description
CAB-ACU AC power cord (UK), C13, BS 1363, 2.5m
CAB-ACA AC power cord (China/Australia), C13, AS 3112, 2.5m
CAB-ACS AC power cord (Switzerland), C13, IEC 60884-1, 2.5m
CAB-ACR AC power cord (Argentina), C13, EL 219 (IRAM 2073), 2.5m
CAB-ACC Power cord (China) 10A, IEC 320, C13 (APN=CS-PWR-CH)
CAB-JPN-12A CABASY, power cord (Japan) 2P, PSE, 12A @125VAC
CAB-L620P-C13-JPN Power cord (Japan) 250VAC, 15A, NEMA L6-20 to C13, Japan
CAB-IND Power cord (India)
PWR-RPS2300 Cisco Redundant Power System 2300 and blower, no power supply
BLNK-RPS2300=  Spare bay insert for Cisco Redundant Power System 2300 for Cisco Catalyst 2960 and Catalyst 2960-S
switches
CAB-RPS2300-E= Spare RPS2300 cable for Cisco Catalyst 2960-48PST-L, 2960-24PC-L, and 2960-24LT-L switches and
Catalyst 2960-S switches
CAB-RPS2300= Spare RPS2300 cable for Cisco Catalyst 2960, except as noted with CAB-RPS2300-E above
BLWR-RPS2300= Spare 45 CFM blower for Cisco Redundant Power System 2300
C3K-PWR-750WAC= Catalyst 2960 and Catalyst 2960-S RPS 2300 750W AC power supply spare
PWR-A= Power adapter for Cisco Catalyst 2960PD-8TT-L compact switch
CBLGRD-C2960-8TC= Cable guard for Cisco Catalyst 2960-8TC compact switch